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Rider

Emily Haupt
Gaenor Keating
Gemma Nichols
Gill Simmonds
Claire Harrison
Charlotte Andrews
Gill Simmonds
Chardonnai Paull
Katy Lathwell
Lela Tebbs
Michelle Clay

Rider

Alana Cyman
Rachel Nicholls
Katie Ruditis
Kim Foy-Olowu

Rider

Louisa Djuric
Felicity Woods
Darcey Smewing
Liza Hart

Gill Simmonds
Julia Wilson
Gaenor Keating
Kim Foy-Olowu

Rider
Liza Hart

Rider

Chiara Zeolla
Debbie Brown
Helen Willis
Susan Dugher

Rider
Kimberley Mott
Heather Sherer

Horse
Copper
Cassie
Tommy
Maverick
Rubio

Mister Bertie
Jake
Longhill Boy
Wilden Bandit
Donald

Sally

Horse
Crackermill
Asra

Jake

Olivia

Horse
Sirocco
Pearl

Flying Fury
Georgie Lad
Jake

Beau
Cassie
Olivia

Horse
Georgie Lad

Horse
Eagles Play
Maggies Jake
Seiont Hebog
Yogi

Horse
TR Benji
Russ

SCORE
156
154
154

152.5
152.5
152
151.5
148
147
145.5
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201
192.5
182.5

179

179.5
176.5
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167
161.5
159
158
154
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157.5
150.5
202.5
139.5

161.5
191.5

%

67.80%
66.90%
66.90%
66.03%
66.30%
66.08%
65.80%
64.30%
63.90%
63.20%
61.08%

69.30%
66.30%
62.90%
61.70%

69.03%
67.80%
67.50%
64.20%
62.10%
61.10%
60.70%
59.20%

63.30%

67.50%
65.40%
63.20%
60.60%

64.60%
59.80%

COLL

Overall Placing
68 1st
68 2nd
68 2nd
66 4th
65 5th
60 6th
66
64
64
63
63

Class Not Overall Placing

70 1st
67 2nd
64 3rd
62 4th

Class Not Overall Placing

71 1st
67 2nd
69 3rd
64 4th
61 5th
60 6th
61

60

Class Not Overall Placing

38 1st

Class Not Overall Placing
45.5 1st

39 2nd
49 3rd
59 4th

Class Not Overall Placing

64 1st
48 2nd






