Intro B W						
Bridle No	Rider	Horse	SCORE 9	/o	COLL Overall Placin	nc
211415115	Emily Haupt	Copper	156	67.80%	68 1st	
	Gaenor Keating	Cassie	154	66.90%	68 2nd =	
	Gemma Nichols	Tommy	154	66.90%	68 2nd =	
	Gill Simmonds	Maverick	152.5	66.03%	66 4th	
	Claire Harrison	Rubio	152.5	66.30%	65 5th	
	Charlotte Andrews	Mister Bertie	152	66.08%	60 6th	
	Gill Simmonds	Jake	151.5	65.80%	66	
	Chardonnai Paull	Longhill Boy	148	64.30%	64	
	Katy Lathwell	Wilden Bandit	147	63.90%	64	
	Lela Tebbs	Donald	145.5	63.20%	63	
	Michelle Clay	Sally	140.5	61.08%	63	
P Test 2 W	Did				Olese Net O	
Bridle No	Rider	Horse	201	60.200/	Class Not Overall Placia	nς
	Alana Cyman	Crackermill	201	69.30%	70 1st	
	Rachel Nicholls Katie Ruditis	Asra	192.5	66.30% 62.90%	67 2nd	
		Jake	182.5		64 3rd	
	Kim Foy-Olowu	Olivia	179	61.70%	62 4th	
P Test 18 W						
Bridle No	Rider	Horse			<b>Class Not Overall Placi</b>	nç
	Louisa Djuric	Sirocco	179.5	69.03%	71 1st	
	Felicity Woods	Pearl	176.5	67.80%	67 2nd	
	Darcey Smewing	Flying Fury	175.5	67.50%	69 3rd	
	Liza Hart	Georgie Lad	167	64.20%	64 4th	
	Gill Simmonds	Jake	161.5	62.10%	61 5th	
	Julia Wilson	Beau	159	61.10%	60 6th	
	Gaenor Keating	Cassie	158	60.70%	61	
	Kim Foy-Olowu	Olivia	154	59.20%	60	
N T1 22 W						
N Test 23 W Bridle No	Rider	Horse			Class Not Overall Placi	n.
Diffale No	Liza Hart	Georgie Lad	152	63.30%	38 1st	
	Liza Hare	ecorgie Lau	132	0313070	30 130	
PYO PYO Short	A					
Bridle No	Rider	Horse			<b>Class Not Overall Placi</b>	nç
	Chiara Zeolla	Eagles Play	157.5	67.50%	45.5 1st	
	Debbie Brown	Maggies Jake	150.5	65.40%	39 2nd	
	Helen Willis	Seiont Hebog	202.5	63.20%	49 3rd	
	Susan Dugher	Yogi	139.5	60.60%	59 4th	
PYO PYO Long A		Havaa			Class Not O	
Bridle No	Rider	Horse	161 5	64.600/	Class Not Overall Placin	ıιζ
	Kimberley Mott	TR Benji	161.5	64.60%	64 1st	
	Heather Sherer	Russ	191.5	59.80%	48 2nd	

g

g

g

g

g

g